
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92MOORE G EE 103821 AA
2 T: 89 89CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
2 T: 89 89SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
4 T: 87 87BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
4 T: 87 87MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
6 T: 86 86GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
6 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
8 T: 83 83SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
9 T: 82 82SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
10 T: 80 80FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
11 T: 79 79GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
11 T: 79 79GRANT S EE 80383 AA
11 T: 79 79MARLOW J EE 98053 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85LEONARD T EE 88361 A
2 T: 84 84BOWES M EE 109720 A
2 T: 84 84MORGAN DJ EE 86740 A
2 T: 84 84WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
5 T: 83 83HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
6 T: 82 82HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A

Yes6 T: 82 82ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
6 T: 82 82SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
9 T: 80 80EARL SM EE 71507 A
9 T: 80 80JONES LR EE 117242 A
11 T: 79 79GOODMAN JA EE 94540 A
11 T: 79 79MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
13 T: 75 75KUKHNIN A EE 121459 A

Yes14 T: 72 72CANN D EE 110543 A
15 T: 70 70LONDON AR EE 67762 A
16 T: 69 69MATTHEWS D EE 123743 A
17 T: 53 53HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86HOPKINS C EE 122384 B
2 T: 83 83HARVEY A EE 125785 B
3 T: 80 80HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
4 T: 76 76FOSTER J EE 117379 B

Yes5 T: 74 74GOODMAN S EE 124255 B
Yes5 T: 74 74WHATTON C EE 113493 B
Yes7 T: 73 73DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 B

7 T: 73 73GRANT N EE 127837 B*
Yes9 T: 71 71BALETA P EE 126993 B*
Yes10 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
Yes11 T: 69 69HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 B

12 T: 68 68MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
13 T: 67 67BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
13 T: 67 67ROWE S EE 112564 B
13 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 B
16 T: 66 66FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
17 T: 65 65DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
18 T: 62 62RANKINE M EE 120856 B
18 T: 62 62SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 B
20 T: 60 60CHARLTON K EE 114490 B

Yes21 T: 0CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81SULLEY R EE 124162 C
2 T: 72 72CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C
3 T: 70 70GILL L EE 127545 C
4 T: 66 66BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
5 T: 64 64CHAMBERS P EE 127881 C*
5 T: 64 64ROBBINS J EE 124372 C
7 T: 63 63GALLAND J EE 118452 C

Yes8 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 C
9 T: 60 60HARVEY R EE 126349 C
9 T: 60 60ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C

Yes9 T: 60 60WELLS M EE 113318 C
12 T: 59 59VERNON A EE 128418 C*

Yes13 T: 58 58WHATTON G EE 123948 C
14 T: 56 56COSBY I EE 107599 C
15 T: 55 55LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 C*
16 T: 54 54KING RP EE 117614 C

Yes17 T: 50 50ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
Yes18 T: 32 32GOODMAN T EE 127522 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Yes2 T: 58 58WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
Yes3 T: 32 32GOODMAN T EE 127522 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
2 T: 64 64ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 63 63GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY

Yes3 T: 50 50ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
Yes4 T: 0CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
2 T: 89 89CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
2 T: 89 89SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
4 T: 87 87BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
4 T: 87 87MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
6 T: 86 86GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
6 T: 86 86HOPKINS C EE 122384 SNR
6 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
9 T: 85 85LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
10 T: 84 84BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
10 T: 84 84MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
12 T: 83 83SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR

Yes13 T: 82 82ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
13 T: 82 82SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
13 T: 82 82SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
16 T: 81 81SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
17 T: 80 80EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
17 T: 80 80FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
17 T: 80 80JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
20 T: 79 79GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
20 T: 79 79GOODMAN JA EE 94540 SNR
20 T: 79 79GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
20 T: 79 79MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
20 T: 79 79MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
25 T: 76 76FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
26 T: 75 75KUKHNIN A EE 121459 SNR

Yes27 T: 74 74GOODMAN S EE 124255 SNR
Yes27 T: 74 74WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
Yes29 T: 73 73DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR

29 T: 73 73GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
Yes31 T: 72 72CANN D EE 110543 SNR

31 T: 72 72CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
Yes33 T: 71 71BALETA P EE 126993 SNR

34 T: 70 70GILL L EE 127545 SNR
34 T: 70 70LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR

Yes34 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
Yes37 T: 69 69HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 SNR

37 T: 69 69MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR
39 T: 68 68MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
40 T: 67 67BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
40 T: 67 67ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
40 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR
43 T: 66 66BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
43 T: 66 66FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR
45 T: 64 64CHAMBERS P EE 127881 SNR
46 T: 62 62RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
46 T: 62 62SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 SNR
48 T: 60 60HARVEY R EE 126349 SNR
48 T: 60 60ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR

Yes48 T: 60 60WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
51 T: 59 59VERNON A EE 128418 SNR
52 T: 55 55LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
2 T: 82 82HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
3 T: 80 80HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
4 T: 65 65DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
5 T: 63 63GALLAND J EE 118452 VET

Yes6 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
7 T: 60 60CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET
8 T: 56 56COSBY I EE 107599 VET
9 T: 54 54KING RP EE 117614 VET
10 T: 53 53HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
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